
Week 1 Wednesday 9 July Thursday 10 July Friday 11 July Saturday 12 July Sunday 13 July Monday 14 July Tuesday 15 July

08:00-09:00

Welcome and campus 
orientation

Breakfast + Morning Meeting

09:15-10:15 English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills

10:20-11:20 English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills

11:50-12:50 English Workshops English Workshops English Workshops English Workshops

13:00-14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00-15:00 Level Testing Excursion Preparation English Workshops English Workshops
End-of-week 
presentations

15:30-17:30 Multi-Activities

Multi-Activities/
SSO: Tennis, 
Trampoline,
Horse-riding

Multi-Activities/
SSO: Tennis, 
Trampoline

Multi-Activities
Multi-Activities/

SSO: Horse-riding

17:30-19:15 Free time in houses + dinner

19:30-21:15

Welcome Games Evening Activity BBQ + Garden Games Pool Party Evening Activity Evening Activity Awards + Disco

21:15-22:00 House Meeting and bedtime

Excursion

Leeds Castle

+ 

Bluewater 
Shopping

Benenden

Excursion

Thorpe Park

(Theme Park)



Week 2 Wednesday 16 July Thursday 17 July Friday 18 July Saturday 19 July Sunday 20 July Monday 21 July Tuesday 22 July

08:00-09:00 Breakfast + Morning Meeting

09:15-10:15

Arrivals, or
English Skills Carousel

English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills

10:20-11:20
English Skills/

Trinity Exam Prep
English Skills/

Trinity Exam Prep
English Skills/

Trinity Exam Prep
English Skills/

Trinity Exam Prep

11:50-12:50 English Workshops English Workshops English Workshops English Workshops

13:00-14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00-15:00 Team Building Games Excursion Preparation English Workshops English Workshops
End-of-week 
presentations

15:30-17:30 Multi-Activities

Multi-Activities/
SSO: Tennis, 
Trampoline,
Horse-riding

Multi-Activities/
SSO: Tennis, 
Trampoline

Multi-Activities
Multi-Activities/

SSO: Horse-riding

17:30-19:15 Free time in houses + dinner

19:30-21:15

Quiz Night Evening Activity BBQ + Garden Games Evening Activity Pool Party Evening Activity Awards + Disco

21:15-22:00 House Meeting and bedtime

Excursion

Margate 
(seaside)

Excursion

London

Westminster 
sightseeing + 

shopping

Benenden



Week 3 Wednesday 23 July Thursday 24 July Friday 25 July Saturday 26 July Sunday 27 July Monday 28 July Tuesday 29 July

08:00-09:00 Breakfast + Morning Meeting

09:15-10:15

Arrivals, or
English Skills Carousel

English Skills English Skills English Skills Excursion Preparation English Skills

10:20-11:20 English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills

11:50-12:50 English Workshops English Workshops English Workshops English Workshops

13:00-14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00-15:00 Team Building Games Excursion Preparation English Workshops English Workshops
End-of-week 
presentations

15:30-17:30 Multi-Activities
Multi-Activities/

SSO: Trampoline,
Horse-riding

Multi-Activities/
SSO: Trampoline

Multi-Activities
Multi-Activities/

SSO: Horse-riding

17:30-19:15 Free time in houses + dinner

19:30-21:15

Welcome Games
Evening Activity

SSO: Tennis
BBQ + Garden Games

Pool Party
SSO: Tennis

Evening Activity Evening Activity Awards + Disco

21:15-22:00 House Meeting and bedtime

Excursion

Leeds Castle

+ 

Bluewater 
Shopping

Excursion

Thorpe Park

(Theme Park)

Benenden



Week 4 Wednesday 30 July Thursday 31 July Friday 1 August Saturday 2 August Sunday 3 August Monday 4 August Tuesday 5 August

08:00-09:00 Breakfast + Morning Meeting

09:15-10:15

Arrivals, or
English Skills Carousel

English Skills English Skills English Skills Excursion Preparation English Skills

10:20-11:20
English Skills/

Trinity Exam Prep
English Skills/

Trinity Exam Prep
English Skills/

Trinity Exam Prep
English Skills/

Trinity Exam Prep

11:50-12:50 English Workshops English Workshops English Workshops English Workshops

13:00-14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00-15:00 Team Building Games Excursion Preparation English Workshops English Workshops
End-of-week 
presentations

15:30-17:30 Multi-Activities

Multi-Activities/
SSO: Tennis, 
Trampoline,
Horse-riding

Multi-Activities/
SSO: Tennis, 
Trampoline

Multi-Activities
Multi-Activities/

SSO: Horse-riding

17:30-19:15 Free time in houses + dinner

19:30-21:15

Evening Activity Evening Activity BBQ + Garden Games Pool Party Evening Activity Evening Activity Awards + Disco

21:15-22:00 House Meeting and bedtime

Excursion

Margate
(seaside)

Excursion

London

Westminster 
sightseeing + 

shopping

Benenden
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